High Current Brick Fuse
A115001 Series
Rev.: C, July, 2021
T50446725
Description
 High inrush/surge current withstanding capabilty brick fuse
 Surface mountable high current fuse
 Very low cold resisstance,temperature rise, and voltage drop

2
Sec)
2
A115001.20
85V
72V
63V
60V
3
20
1000A@85Vdc
1000A@72Vdc
1000A@63Vdc
1500A@60Vdc
3.10 55 340
A115001.25 25 1.57 55 300
A115001.30 30 1.26 55 500
A115001.35 35 1.07 55 750
A115001.40 40 0.85 53 1200
A115001.50 50 0.65 45 2300
A115001.60 60 0.56 40 2800
1. DC Interrupting Rating (Measured at designated voltage, time constant of less than 50 microseconds,
battery source)
2. Typical Pre-arcing I2t are measured at 10In Current, DC battery bank, but not exceeding the interrupting
rating, time constant of calibrated circuit less than 50 microseconds)